

GR. Case – 837/2022
CIS Reg. No. 2628 of 2022

Order 01.12.2022

Today is fixed for production.
Ld. APP is present.
All the seven (7) accused persons are produced from J/C.
Custody warrant received.
Perused.
None moves.
Inform DLSA.
Fix **14.12.2022** for production.

Dictated and Corrected by me

**Judicial Magistrate, 4th Court,
Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman**

**Judicial Magistrate, 4th Court,
Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman**